
Thursday 14 April Away Falmouth

Tuesday 19 April Home Truro 'B'

Monday 25 April Away Perranporth

Monday 9 May Away Trenance Yellow

Thursday 18 May Away Mawnan

Thursday 19 May Away Trenance White

Thursday 26 May Home Stithians

Monday 30 May Away Chacewater 'B'

Tuesday 7 June Home Trenance Red

Monday 13 June Away Mylor 'B'

Tuesday 21 June Home Mylor 'A'

Monday 27 June Away Newquay West End

Tuesday 5 July Home Trenance Blue

Friday 8 July Home Chacewater 'A'

TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB

RIPPON LEAGUE CUP

Fixtures 2022

B' Team


